PRAISE OGWO

TAN VO

AU NGO

WARREN SIMON
SAMI FOUED BENJIMA
ERIN LEE

TIAGO AGUIAR
DANIEL SCHMIECH
AFSHIN FATHABADI
ALEX VILLARROEL
DAVID SUMMERS
PATRICK BOYD HESSER
DIMITRIJE GUDOVSKI
WILLIAM NGUYEN
TYLER THOMPSON
JAVAD MINAVI
CHRISTOPHER CONRAD
WILLIAM PREECE
SELIM SQUISSI
MALCOLM ROBINSON
ADRIAN MACK

HYUN KIM

ROBERT COTE

TYLER HANBERRY

562,000
435,000
405,000
389,000
315,000
309,000
307,000
288,000
283,000
271,000
246,000
237,000
233,000
229,000
223,000
208,000
192,000
150,000
140,000
137,000
131,000
119,000

95,000

54,000



